Race Date
August 27, 2022

SAINT VIATOR ARTMAN CLASSIC
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - NOTRE DAME COLLEGE PREP

Team Score (places):40

541
559
545
542
540
557
546
547
549
556

Team - CARMEL CATHOLIC
Team Score (places):44

James Bolin
Ryan Simpco
Caden Hickey
Sean Coath
Adrian Agron
Jimmy Prest
Garrett Hickey
Cedric Horbinski
Liam Hutchinson
Patrick Pisianko
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433
434
425
421
418
439
443
422
442
420
429
427

Liam Luby
Timmy Moravec
Kaden Gornick
Charles Cowart
Bi Bobby

Teddy Schlicksup
Ryan Zomchek
John Deiler
Brandon Volk
Jake Cornell
Brendan Lacke
Andrew Koewler
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Team - NORTHRIDGE PREP
Team Score (places):50

532
538
536
531
539

Brian Kane

C.j. Pronek
Nick Lee

Ryan Holler
Nathan Simutis
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Team - ST. PATRICK
Team Score (places):95

1 576 Alexander Valdez
2 569 Eric Hoag

Meet held in Arlington Heights, IL. Results by Race

Boys
JV BOYS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 21:08.6
2 2 19:42.8 19:42.8 0:00.0
3 5 19:53.6 39:36.5 0:10.8
5 10 20:12.3 59:48.8 0:29.5
11 21 21:18.2  1:21:07.1 1:35.4
19 40 24:36.1  1:45:43.3 4:53.3
(20) (60) 25:05.1  2:10:48.4 5:22.2
(21) (81) 27:08.5  2:37:56.9 7:25.7
More Than 7 28:12.9 3:06:09.9 8:30.1
More Than 7 30:06.3  3:36:16.2 10:23.4
DQ
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 21:10.3
4 4 20:10.1 20:10.1 0:00.0
6 10 20:29.2 40:39.4 0:19.0
9 19 21:07.8 1:01:47.2 0:57.6
12 31 21:56.1 1:23:43.3 1:45.9
13 44 22:08.3 1:45:51.6 1:58.1
(14) (58) 22:15.2  2:08:06.8 2:05.1
(16) (74) 22:26.2  2:30:33.1 2:16.0
More Than 7 23:30.7 2:54:03.8 3:20.6
More Than 7 24:19.3  3:18:23.2 4:09.1
More Than 7 24:29.1 3:42:52.3 4:18.9
More Than 7 25:01.1 4:07:53.4 4:51.0
More Than 7 25:13.9  4:33:07.3 5:03.7
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:26.3
1 1 19:16.6 19:16.6 0:00.0
7 8 20:39.0 39:55.6 1:22.4
10 18 21:10.4  1:01:06.1 1:53.8
15 33 22:20.5  1:23:26.6 3:03.8
17 50 23:45.0 1:47:11.7 4:28.4
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 30:18.9
8 8 20:44.4 20:44.4 0:00.0
18 26 23:48.3 44:32.7 3:03.8
1 08/27/2022 11:51:58



SAINT VIATOR ARTMAN CLASSIC
Final Team Results

Race Date
August 27, 2022

Boys
JV BOYS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - ST. PATRICK Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):95 Average Time: 30:18.9
3 568 Andrew Hanacek 22 48 28:41.5 1:13:14.3 7:57.1
4 567 Gabriel Gonzalez 23 71 35:55.1 1:49:09.4 15:10.6
5 572 Matthew Manzanarez 24 95 42:25.1 2:31:34.5 21:40.6
Team - BEACON ACADEMY Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 396 Calvin Wooldridge Less Than 5 24:08.4 24:08.4 0:00.0
Meet held in Arlington Heights, IL. Results by Race 2 08/27/2022 11:51:58



